3. ymugnie
- dﬁﬁ@;ﬁl,mm
- ehidarmangadn
- g

TR THORREIUR

- fFpNTIeueYT

iwﬁﬁﬁ@}uﬁ:mmmﬂu@u

%
4, IR
IEE)
RGN

TINATIHG

NNIAGEY
- MFPNTMUaTL

e Taeuazeuaaiudu

5. ym lwdaldn
TN
LE :

TIEEN

6. STUWALAY
TN
e

TN

Sonnaguda 16

Sanmagueiy 1.5 (i)

Fammidens = 1.0 Aas/aT.

0

Db

Sammalgens = o;

[~

FIUNTHN.

2400
2857
12142
7399
278.38
4318

32156

2527500

24,175.00

22518

LW/AL S R)
LWI/AL ALIEIN)
um/au }N‘lﬂﬁ’m)
um/au iummw
/Ay x.;‘i\,m'u)
UW/AL ,N.{L.Mu)

U/AL ML)

UW/RL 3 MA)
LWI/AL 3 IAR)
MBIEITEY ‘%i NEIN)
m/an .u.ayuufu)
LM/ALLH W)
LYI/BLLN )

UW/ALL M WMW)

UM

18 Uw/e

LW/GL }

UMATH

UT/GTLh
UM/GL
UW/GT

/@74, !



